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The USA's Most Active Computer Software Professionals on Social - June 2024

Industry at a glance:

Average Score: Total Companies: Global Industry Average:

11.07% 446 10.63%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often
greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the
audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic,
inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the
people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've
done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll
for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll
receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMNS8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages
your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?

Position [ Company Name Linkedin URL (Location Employees on LinkedIn |No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) |% Shared (Last 30 Days) |Rank Change

1 Dataiku https://www.linke United States 1,333 391 29.33% A 39

2 Databricks https://www.linke United States 8,775 2,500 28.49% A4

3 Seismic https://www.linke United States 1,360 377 27.72% New Entry
4 Celonis https://www.linke United States 3,112 852 27.38% A 17

5 Braze https://www.linke United States 1,757 460 26.18% v -3

6 Zoominfo https://www.linke United States 4,206 1,082 25.73% A 45

7 Snowflake https://www.linke United States 8,028 2,050 25.54% A1

8 NinjaOne https://www.linke United States 1,123 278 24.76% New Entry
9 AlphaSense https://www.linke United States 1,836 453 24.67% AT9
10 Optimizely https://www.linke United States 1,408 341 24.22% A 31
11 Rubrik https://www.linke United States 3,780 909 24.05% v -7
12 Elastic https://www.linke United States 4,083 957 23.44% v -2
13 Grafana Labs https://www.linke United States 1,330 310 23.31% A 10
14 Verkada https://www.linke United States 2,174 501 23.05% A 63
15 Confluent https://www.linke United States 3,116 718 23.04% A 46
16 MongoDB https://www.linke United States 6,639 1,525 22.97% A 10
17 Cohesity https://www.linke United States 2,335 530 22.70% v -4
18 BeyondTrust https://www.linke United States 1,511 341 22.57% v 17
19 JFrog https://www.linke United States 1,768 397 22.45% A 24
20 OutSystems https://www.linke United States 2,096 467 22.28% v 15

21 PagerDuty https://www.linke United States 1,302 285 21.89% New Entry
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OneStream Software
LogicMonitor
WalkMe

Paycor

Fivetran

Dayforce

Dynatrace

Tricentis

Tipalti
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Axtria - Ingenious Insights https://www.linke United States

SailPoint
Alteryx
Boomi
Varonis
Talkdesk
Dialpad
LinkedIn
Fastly
Workiva
Redis
UiPath
WSO02
Druva
CyberArk
Webflow
Sitecore
Wikimedia Foundation
Cloudera
Diligent
Datasite
HashiCorp
Nintex
OneTrust
SAP SuccessFactors
Ping Identity
Egnyte
Calix
Anaplan
Salesloft
Rippling
Taboola
Appian
Samsara
Nutanix
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The Apache Software Four https://www.linke United States

Coupa Software
Semrush

Qlik

Forcepoint
Kore.ai

nCino

Splunk

Syniti

Mendix

Sprinklr
Pegasystems
Grammarly
EDB

Gigamon
Flywire
Outbrain
SymphonyAl
Okta

Docusign
Cradlepoint
Automation Anywhere
TraceLink
Cornerstone OnDemand
DataAnnotation
ClickUp

Intapp

Domo
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New Relic
Qualtrics
Datadog
Planview
Genesys
Ivanti
Zendesk
Flexera
Bloomreach
Red Hat
Scale Al
Collibra
Five9
Whatfix
Kyriba

C3Al

Jamf

Fortra
Avalara
Procore Technologies
ServiceNow
Blue Yonder
Apollo.io
6sense
Apptio
isolved
Granicus
Waystar
Imprivata
SS&C Blue Prism
G-P

Miro
AvePoint
Outreach
GitHub

Carta
Intercom
Gong
Dropbox
Planet
Acquia
Riverbed Technology
Altair
Perforce Software
Twilio
AppDynamics
BlackLine
OoCLC
Smartsheet
Centific
Icertis
UserTesting
Mozilla
Bazaarvoice
Informatica
GoTo

MRI Software
Salesforce
iCIMS
Podium
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Bloomberg Industry Group https://www.linke United States

Asana

09 Solutions
ConnectWise
symplr
insightsoftware
Enverus
Zapier
Liferay
Smarsh
SolarWinds
Plaid
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Conga

Esri
BigCommerce
Paylocity
DigitalOcean
Cvent

Fever

Bentley Systems
Autodesk
Bumble
Microsoft
Phenom

Upwork

Sovos

Medallia

Navan

Medidata Solutions
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Hexagon Safety, Infrastruc https://www.linke United States

Vimeo

Motive
InterSystems
Zuora

Relativity

HubSpot

Zelis

Hinge Health
Birdeye

Meltwater

Audible

NICE Actimize
Workday

Toptal

iManage
Eventbrite

Lucid Software
Bullhorn

Cisco Meraki
Precisely

Exadel

Vertex

RUCKUS Networks
Paycom

Extreme Networks
RLDatix

Akamai Technologies
Kaseya

Gainsight
JAGGAER
Arbisoft

InfoBeans
Guidewire Software
Community Brands
Clearwater Analytics
AvidXchange
Postman

Snap

Intuit Mailchimp
FICO

Everbridge
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Duck Creek Technologies https://www.linke United States

Bandwidth
Verint

Ansys

Fiverr
CureMD
Mitratech
Notion
Veritas Technologies
Wrike

Nextiva

ACV Auctions
Avature

https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States

1,756
6,635
1,325
5,458
1,642
5,983
2,529
4,918
14,623
1,530

228,868
1,727

147,467
1,596
2,199
2,325
3,079
1,330
1,317
4,044
1,848
1,675
1,621
10,406
2,154
1,661
1,172
2,599
3,290
1,417

21,342
6,171
1,107
1,302
1,226
1,542
3,651
2,847
1,764
2,367
1,044
7,164
3,845
1,212
9,376
4,621
1,213
1,345
1,030
1,513
3,432
1,822
1,695
1,704
2,341
7,362
1,796
3,558
1,575
1,862
1,208
4,059
7,739

207,135
1,450
1,494
3,846
6,667
1,062
1,563
1,570
1,743

221
832
166
682
205
745
313

1,804
188
28,000
211
18,000
194
267
282
373
161
159
487
222
201
193
1,237
256
197
139
307
388
166
2,500
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129
150
141
177
413
319
197
261
115
789
422
133
1,025
503
132
144
110
160
362
192
178
178
244
764
186
367
161
190
123
413
787
21,000
147
151
388
672
107
157
157
174

12.59%
12.54%
12.53%
12.50%
12.48%
12.45%
12.38%
12.34%
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12.29%
12.23%
12.22%
12.21%
12.16%
12.14%
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11.86%
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11.52%
11.50%
11.48%
11.31%
11.20%
1.17%
11.03%
11.02%
11.01%
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10.93%
10.89%
10.88%
10.71%
10.68%
10.58%
10.55%
10.54%
10.50%
10.45%
10.42%
10.38%
10.36%
10.31%
10.22%
10.20%
10.18%
10.17%
10.17%
10.14%
10.14%
10.11%
10.09%
10.08%
10.08%
10.04%
10.00%
9.98%
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/upwork/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sovos/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/medallia-inc./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/navan/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/medidata-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexagon-sig/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vimeo/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/motive-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/intersystems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zuora/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubspot/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/cisco-meraki/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/exadel/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertex-inc./
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ruckus-networks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/paycom/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/extreme-networks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rldatix/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/akamai-technologies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaseya/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gainsight/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jaggaer/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/arbisoft/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/infobeans/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/guidewire-software/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/communitybrands/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearwateranalytics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/avidxchange-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/postman-platform/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/snap-inc-co/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/intuitmailchimp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fico/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/everbridge/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/duck-creek-technologies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bandwidth-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/verint/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansys-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiverr-com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/curemd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitratech/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/notionhq/
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Edifecs

SAP Concur
ModMed
Radancy

Toast
impact.com
LivePerson
WillowTree
Juniper Networks
MathWorks
SAS

Discord
NetApp
Shutterstock
Altium

Adobe

Zinnia

Roku

Duolingo
Tekion Corp
Quest Software
Comscore
Hyland
Cerence
Veeva Systems
Freshworks
QAD

Palantir Technologies
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Siemens Digital Industries https:/www.linke United States

PTC

Blackbaud
Entrust

Deltek

Zeta

Incture
AppFolio
Aptean

Hudl

Avrista Networks
Accolite

Via

BILL

DISCO

Chetu

SpotOn

Aspen Technology
In Time Tec
Yext
ServiceTitan
Picsart

PROS

Virgin Pulse
Wind River
Inmar Intelligence
Avid

Axway
Netsmart

Cars Commerce
Entrata
HealthEdge
Chamberlain Group
Unity

Vistex

NICE

Model N
Bottomline
3Pillar Global
EagleView
Saama

Litera
Squarespace
NetSuite
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7,107
1,546
1,156
5,560
2,728
1,516
1,144
11,765
7,372
16,842
2,457
12,459
6,061
1,151
36,992
1,629
3,781
1,965
2,485
3,660
1,060
3,997
1,479
8,426
8,590
1,695
4,098
18,002
7,803
3,508
3,285
4,661
1,680
1,031
1,549
2,808
2,956
4,433
2,616
1,577
2,940
1,060
3,129
2,681
4,360
1,019
2,082
2,242
1,364
2,671
1,430
2,189
2,836
1,568
1,746
2,279
2,213
2,200
1,677
2,362
6,965
1,705
11,605
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2,569
1,915
1,194
1,739
1,267
1,734
19,431
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154
115
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1,153
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1,625
237
1,200
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3,500
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233
343
99
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137
779
794
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370
1,625

316
294
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150
92

137
248
257
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225
135
251
90

264
224
364
85

173
186
113
219
117
177
229
126
140
180
174
172
131
184
541
131
886
114
195
145
90

131
95

130

1,450

9.98%
9.96%
9.96%
9.95%
9.95%
9.90%
9.89%
9.88%
9.80%
9.74%
9.65%
9.65%
9.63%
9.50%
9.47%
9.46%
9.45%
9.42%
9.41%
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8.83%
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8.54%
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8.44%
8.36%
8.35%
8.34%
8.31%
8.30%
8.28%
8.20%
8.18%
8.09%
8.07%
8.04%
8.02%
7.90%
7.86%
7.82%
7.81%
7.79%
7.77%
7.68%
7.63%
7.60%
7.59%
7.57%
7.54%
7.53%
7.50%
7.50%
7.46%
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/tekion/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/quest-software/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/comscore/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hyland-software/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cerence/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/veeva-systems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/freshworks-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/qad/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/palantir-technologies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/siemenssoftware/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptcinc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/blackbaud/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/entrust/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/deltek/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zetasuite/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/incture/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/appfolio/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aptean/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/spoton/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aspen-technology/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/in-time-tec/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/picsart/
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/avid-technology/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/axway/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/netsmart/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cars-commerce/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/entratasoftware/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/healthedge/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/chamberlain-group-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/unity/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vistex/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nice-systems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/modeln/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bottomline-payments/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/3pillar-global/
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CentralSquare Technologie https://www.linke United States

Lime

ECI Software Solutions
Khoros

WellSky

Cisco

Calsoft

Objectways
Housecall Pro

MSys Technologies
Intuit

Manhattan Associates
Epicor

Checkr

Instawork
NETSCOUT

WEX

e2open

Quorum Software
OEC
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Hexagon Asset Lifecycle Ir https://www.linke United States

Zycus

Yahoo

Newfold Digital
ZipRecruiter
Thumbtack
Twitch

Odessa
Progress
Square
Inovalon
Walmart Global Tech
Chegg
Restaurant365
MicroStrategy
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Cubic Transportation Syste https://www.linke United States
Google Developer Experts https://www.linke United States

Altimetrik

SS&C Eze

CSG

Twitter

Trimble

Majesco

Gopuff

Tyler Technologies
Teradata
DemandScience
CARFAX
Sagitec Solutions
StubHub
Ancestry

CCC Intelligent Solutions

MetricStream
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Software Engineering Instii https://www.linke United States

HealthStream
Angi

ACI Worldwide
Expedia Group
Applied Systems
Citrix

Yardi

Cox Automotive
RealPage
Airbnb
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Cadence Design Systems  https://www.linke United States

Vertafore
NETGEAR
Synopsys
StockX
Google
AVASOFT
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2,131
1,096
1,986
1,277
1,248
1,702

98,198
1,355
1,130
1,035
1,470
16,094
4,316
5,609
1,379
1,708
2,799
4,894
3,783
1,485
1,462
5,401
1,531
8,298
4,098
1,556
1,480
14,922
1,406
3,571
7,123
3,414
13,240
9,778
2,457
3,379
1,952
1,066
5,185
1,007
7,266
1,580
9,401
2,262
3,568
6,849
10,562
1,126
1,404
1,305
1,391
1,810
2,221
1,345
1,065
1,164
3,676
4,701
22,086
2,466
5,291
5,719
9,929
8,708
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